
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Heck, Leonard
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:42:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:20
Zielzeit: 
12:48:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:20

1 09:13:58 09:19:32 00:05:34 09:28:41 00:22:41
2 09:33:32 09:38:56 00:05:24 09:47:55 00:19:14
3 09:55:19 10:00:39 00:05:20 10:09:28 00:21:33
4 10:21:40 10:27:05 00:05:25 10:35:48 00:26:20
5 10:42:08 10:47:31 00:05:23 10:56:44 00:20:56
6 11:05:25 11:11:36 00:06:11 11:20:18 00:23:34
7 11:27:31 11:32:51 00:05:20 11:41:32 00:21:14
8 11:51:25 11:57:01 00:05:36 12:06:22 00:24:50
9 12:11:19 12:17:37 00:06:18 12:27:04 00:20:42
10 12:33:25 12:39:14 00:05:49 12:48:43 00:21:39

Seite 1 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 110
Rudolf, David
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:20
Zielzeit: 
13:17:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:05:53 09:10:59 00:05:06 09:20:17 00:19:17
2 09:25:32 09:30:06 00:04:34 09:41:20 00:21:03
3 09:49:15 09:53:54 00:04:39 10:03:27 00:22:07
4 10:13:40 10:18:29 00:04:49 10:27:44 00:24:17
5 10:32:09 10:37:38 00:05:29 10:45:54 00:18:10
6 10:54:43 10:59:38 00:04:55 11:09:40 00:23:46
7 11:20:05 11:24:52 00:04:47 11:34:25 00:24:45
8 11:42:31 11:47:32 00:05:01 11:56:54 00:22:29
9 12:03:30

Seite 2 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 113
Zimmermann, 
Lars
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:36:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:00
Zielzeit: 
12:44:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:00

1 09:18:37 09:24:24 00:05:47 09:34:43 00:26:43
2 09:46:39 09:52:22 00:05:43 10:01:45 00:27:02
3 10:12:01 10:16:55 00:04:54 10:26:23 00:24:38
4 10:35:15 10:41:03 00:05:48 10:50:14 00:23:51
5 11:04:27 11:09:33 00:05:06 11:18:52 00:28:38
6 11:31:42 11:37:43 00:06:01 11:47:57 00:29:05
7 12:01:22 12:07:29 00:06:07 12:17:33 00:29:36
8 12:28:06 12:33:40 00:05:34 12:44:46 00:27:13

Seite 3 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
02:56:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:35
Zielzeit: 
12:05:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:35

1 09:20:20 09:28:11 00:07:51 09:38:27 00:29:27
2 09:48:06 09:55:00 00:06:54 10:05:29 00:27:02
3 10:17:07 11:27:37 01:22:08
4 11:41:25 11:53:15 00:11:50 12:05:03 00:37:26

Seite 4 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Langebartels, 
Albert
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:51:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:20
Zielzeit: 
12:59:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:20

1 09:18:11 09:24:29 00:06:18 09:36:01 00:28:01
2 09:47:44 09:53:26 00:05:42 10:04:12 00:28:11
3 10:20:50 10:27:16 00:06:26 10:38:15 00:34:03
4 10:45:05 10:51:40 00:06:35 11:03:30 00:25:15
5 11:18:00 11:24:14 00:06:14 11:34:59 00:31:29
6 11:45:10 11:54:28 00:09:18 12:07:56 00:32:57
7 12:18:57 12:24:41 00:05:44 12:35:34 00:27:38
8 12:41:32 12:48:35 00:07:03 12:59:21 00:23:47

Seite 5 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 13
Wiesinger, 
Luca
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:57:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:29
Zielzeit: 
13:03:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:29

1 09:11:49 09:16:35 00:04:46 09:26:07 00:20:07
2 09:34:10 09:38:37 00:04:27 09:48:29 00:22:22
3 09:58:54 10:03:18 00:04:24 10:13:01 00:24:32
4 10:28:10 10:33:24 00:05:14 10:42:01 00:29:00
5 10:51:25 10:56:07 00:04:42 11:05:03 00:23:02
6 11:23:04 11:27:34 00:04:30 11:37:12 00:32:09
7 11:44:26 11:50:14 00:05:48 11:59:57 00:22:45
8 12:08:44 12:13:55 00:05:11 12:25:17 00:25:20
9 12:30:23 12:35:08 00:04:45 12:45:39 00:20:22
10 12:49:35 12:54:17 00:04:42 13:03:22 00:17:43

Seite 6 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 132
Schremmer, 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:45:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:41
Zielzeit: 
12:46:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:41

1 09:05:37 09:10:18 00:04:41 09:19:07 00:18:07
2 09:25:40 09:30:18 00:04:38 09:38:52 00:19:45
3 09:45:28 09:50:15 00:04:47 09:59:10 00:20:18
4 10:05:42 10:10:30 00:04:48 10:19:11 00:20:01
5 10:24:24 10:29:14 00:04:50 10:38:46 00:19:35
6 10:44:17 10:49:18 00:05:01 10:58:37 00:19:51
7 11:08:02 11:12:46 00:04:44 11:22:17 00:23:40
8 11:29:56 11:34:44 00:04:48 11:43:42 00:21:25
9 11:48:56 11:53:54 00:04:58 12:03:12 00:19:30
10 12:09:02 12:14:13 00:05:11 12:24:01 00:20:49
11 12:32:40 12:37:55 00:05:15 12:46:57 00:22:56

Seite 7 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 137
Bauer, 
Sebastian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:55:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:49
Zielzeit: 
12:57:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:49

1 09:06:26 09:11:13 00:04:47 09:20:21 00:18:21
2 09:26:03 09:31:05 00:05:02 09:40:42 00:20:21
3 09:46:48 09:51:26 00:04:38 10:00:39 00:19:57
4 10:04:33 10:09:13 00:04:40 10:18:12 00:17:33
5 10:23:21 10:28:18 00:04:57 10:37:30 00:19:18
6 10:52:12 10:56:52 00:04:40 11:06:11 00:28:41
7 11:09:58 11:14:29 00:04:31 11:23:19 00:17:08
8 11:29:50 11:34:27 00:04:37 11:43:24 00:20:05
9 11:57:22 12:02:33 00:05:11 12:12:31 00:29:07
10 12:18:05 12:22:56 00:04:51 12:32:41 00:20:10
11 12:42:48 12:47:43 00:04:55 12:57:14 00:24:33

Seite 8 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 155
Krauss, 
Michael
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:31:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:00
Zielzeit: 
12:38:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:00

1 09:15:16 09:20:10 00:04:54 09:29:50 00:22:50
2 09:41:12 09:46:10 00:04:58 09:55:30 00:25:40
3 10:02:30 10:07:29 00:04:59 10:16:13 00:20:43
4 10:21:48 10:26:40 00:04:52 10:36:09 00:19:56
5 10:46:04 10:51:00 00:04:56 11:00:14 00:24:05
6 11:08:57 11:13:55 00:04:58 11:22:47 00:22:33
7 11:36:44 11:41:41 00:04:57 11:50:42 00:27:55
8 11:56:38 12:01:49 00:05:11 12:11:01 00:20:19
9 12:24:32 12:29:47 00:05:15 12:38:47 00:27:46

Seite 9 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 16
Täuber, Eva
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:17:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:35
Zielzeit: 
12:26:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:35

1 09:17:16 09:23:04 00:05:48 09:33:26 00:24:26
2 09:38:48 09:44:14 00:05:26 09:54:30 00:21:04
3 10:01:59 10:07:30 00:05:31 10:17:34 00:23:04
4 10:23:52 10:29:10 00:05:18 10:39:36 00:22:02
5 10:59:02 11:04:19 00:05:17 11:14:16 00:34:40
6 11:20:26 11:25:46 00:05:20 11:36:03 00:21:47
7 11:44:33 11:51:45 00:07:12 12:03:40 00:27:37
8 12:09:40 12:15:23 00:05:43 12:26:33 00:22:53

Seite 10 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 161
Heck, Jens - 
Uwe
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:15
Zielzeit: 
13:23:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:15:24 09:20:43 00:05:19 09:30:00 00:23:00
2 09:36:28 09:41:28 00:05:00 09:50:42 00:20:42
3 09:57:16 10:02:18 00:05:02 10:11:44 00:21:02
4 10:19:05 10:23:55 00:04:50 10:33:54 00:22:10
5 10:41:03 10:46:05 00:05:02 10:56:35 00:22:41
6 11:30:22 11:35:20 00:04:58 11:44:39 00:48:04
7 11:51:12 11:57:16 00:06:04 12:06:35 00:21:56
8 12:11:37

Seite 11 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Heistermann, 
Celine
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:41:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:58
Zielzeit: 
12:50:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:58

1 09:19:17 09:24:55 00:05:38 09:35:53 00:26:53
2 09:42:56 09:48:43 00:05:47 09:59:49 00:23:56
3 10:08:33 10:17:02 00:08:29 10:27:50 00:28:01
4 10:37:49 10:43:56 00:06:07 10:55:17 00:27:27
5 11:03:05 11:08:59 00:05:54 11:20:30 00:25:13
6 11:37:52 11:46:46 00:08:54 11:58:04 00:37:34
7 12:06:26 12:12:46 00:06:20 12:24:33 00:26:29
8 12:32:11 12:39:00 00:06:49 12:50:23 00:25:50

Seite 12 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:49:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:17
Zielzeit: 
12:49:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:17

1 09:05:05 09:09:31 00:04:26 09:18:36 00:18:36
2 09:24:49 09:29:03 00:04:14 09:37:38 00:19:02
3 09:42:01 09:46:16 00:04:15 09:54:48 00:17:10
4 10:00:43 10:05:02 00:04:19 10:13:13 00:18:25
5 10:26:36 10:31:38 00:05:02 10:40:05 00:26:52
6 10:45:58 10:50:22 00:04:24 10:58:51 00:18:46
7 11:15:27 11:19:51 00:04:24 11:28:07 00:29:16
8 11:32:17 11:36:41 00:04:24 11:45:40 00:17:33
9 11:53:15 11:58:09 00:04:54 12:08:31 00:22:51
10 12:14:45 12:19:17 00:04:32 12:30:46 00:22:15
11 12:36:36 12:40:59 00:04:23 12:49:52 00:19:06

Seite 13 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 19
Kersten, Ralf
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:56:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:35
Zielzeit: 
13:03:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:35

1 09:15:49 09:21:34 00:05:45 09:31:20 00:24:20
2 09:37:17 09:43:03 00:05:46 09:54:34 00:23:14
3 10:08:03 10:13:41 00:05:38 10:23:11 00:28:37
4 10:29:12 10:34:47 00:05:35 10:44:01 00:20:50
5 10:50:10 10:56:22 00:06:12 11:05:54 00:21:53
6 11:28:33 11:34:33 00:06:00 11:44:07 00:38:13
7 11:49:27 11:56:06 00:06:39 12:06:34 00:22:27
8 12:27:22 12:34:20 00:06:58 12:43:43 00:37:09
9 12:47:50 12:53:52 00:06:02 13:03:06 00:19:23

Seite 14 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 192
Schubert, 
Manuel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:55:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:09
Zielzeit: 
12:57:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:09

1 09:07:15 09:12:01 00:04:46 09:21:53 00:19:53
2 09:28:08 09:33:32 00:05:24 09:42:45 00:20:52
3 09:50:57 09:55:43 00:04:46 10:05:04 00:22:19
4 10:11:15 10:16:04 00:04:49 10:26:52 00:21:48
5 10:38:20 10:44:29 00:06:09 10:53:15 00:26:23
6 11:03:32 11:08:35 00:05:03 11:17:21 00:24:06
7 11:22:19 11:27:22 00:05:03 11:36:27 00:19:06
8 11:43:33 11:48:39 00:05:06 11:57:29 00:21:02
9 12:05:10 12:10:23 00:05:13 12:18:47 00:21:18
10 12:22:40 12:28:50 00:06:10 12:37:55 00:19:08
11 12:42:16 12:47:56 00:05:40 12:57:27 00:19:32

Seite 15 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 202
Saalbach, 
Florian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:16
Zielzeit: 
12:58:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:16

1 09:07:46 09:12:39 00:04:53 09:22:17 00:20:17
2 09:27:55 09:32:47 00:04:52 09:42:52 00:20:35
3 09:51:26 09:56:10 00:04:44 10:05:22 00:22:30
4 10:12:12 10:17:01 00:04:49 10:26:55 00:21:33
5 10:38:44 10:44:15 00:05:31 10:53:18 00:26:23
6 10:59:13 11:03:59 00:04:46 11:13:04 00:19:46
7 11:18:11 11:23:09 00:04:58 11:32:13 00:19:09
8 11:44:08 11:51:22 00:07:14 12:00:07 00:27:54
9 12:07:24 12:12:45 00:05:21 12:21:45 00:21:38
10 12:26:24 12:31:21 00:04:57 12:40:37 00:18:52
11 12:44:35 12:49:46 00:05:11 12:58:45 00:18:08

Seite 16 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 21
Weeger, Leni
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:37:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:02
Zielzeit: 
12:46:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:02

1 09:19:28 09:27:08 00:07:40 09:37:15 00:28:15
2 09:47:19 09:52:48 00:05:29 10:02:28 00:25:13
3 10:10:03 10:15:40 00:05:37 10:26:19 00:23:51
4 10:38:06 10:44:06 00:06:00 10:53:25 00:27:06
5 11:01:01 11:07:13 00:06:12 11:17:56 00:24:31
6 11:27:00 11:32:48 00:05:48 11:44:34 00:26:38
7 11:55:35 12:05:25 00:09:50 12:17:02 00:32:28
8 12:28:15 12:35:41 00:07:26 12:46:44 00:29:42

Seite 17 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Pritzkat , 
Richard 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:55:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:20
Zielzeit: 
12:58:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:20

1 09:08:52 09:13:29 00:04:37 09:22:34 00:19:34
2 09:28:35 09:33:09 00:04:34 09:42:20 00:19:46
3 09:49:40 09:54:17 00:04:37 10:03:36 00:21:16
4 10:14:09 10:18:38 00:04:29 10:28:15 00:24:39
5 10:33:16 10:38:47 00:05:31 10:48:20 00:20:05
6 10:55:30 11:00:26 00:04:56 11:09:40 00:21:20
7 11:19:54 11:24:34 00:04:40 11:33:25 00:23:45
8 11:41:41 11:46:14 00:04:33 11:55:48 00:22:23
9 12:02:53 12:07:38 00:04:45 12:17:00 00:21:12
10 12:25:03 12:29:54 00:04:51 12:39:34 00:22:34
11 12:44:03 12:48:50 00:04:47 12:58:23 00:18:49

Seite 18 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike / 
Wulf, Richard 
/ Marc
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:28:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:44
Zielzeit: 
12:32:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:44

1 09:09:51 09:14:07 00:04:16 09:22:19 00:18:19
2 09:27:20 09:31:34 00:04:14 09:39:52 00:17:33
3 09:47:58 09:52:23 00:04:25 10:01:23 00:21:31
4 10:05:19 10:09:45 00:04:26 10:18:43 00:17:20
5 10:24:41 10:28:57 00:04:16 10:37:10 00:18:27
6 10:42:22 10:46:34 00:04:12 10:55:22 00:18:12
7 11:01:42 11:06:05 00:04:23 11:14:34 00:19:12
8 11:19:06 11:23:28 00:04:22 11:32:29 00:17:55
9 11:42:21 11:46:58 00:04:37 11:55:48 00:23:19
10 12:02:42 12:06:58 00:04:16 12:15:40 00:19:52
11 12:19:34 12:23:51 00:04:17 12:32:59 00:17:19

Seite 19 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Heistermann, 
Nathalie
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:41:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:55
Zielzeit: 
12:50:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:55

1 09:18:54 09:24:44 00:05:50 09:36:03 00:27:03
2 09:42:31 09:48:22 00:05:51 09:59:42 00:23:39
3 10:07:54 10:14:04 00:06:10 10:28:19 00:28:37
4 10:37:04 10:43:49 00:06:45 10:55:18 00:26:59
5 11:02:14 11:08:19 00:06:05 11:20:26 00:25:08
6 11:37:06 11:46:41 00:09:35 11:58:20 00:37:54
7 12:05:34 12:12:39 00:07:05 12:24:21 00:26:01
8 12:31:16 12:37:50 00:06:34 12:50:35 00:26:14

Seite 20 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:12:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:18
Zielzeit: 
12:17:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:18

1 09:10:40 09:15:11 00:04:31 09:24:28 00:19:28
2 09:29:23 09:33:52 00:04:29 09:43:03 00:18:35
3 09:50:07 09:54:33 00:04:26 10:03:41 00:20:38
4 10:09:01 10:13:29 00:04:28 10:22:28 00:18:47
5 10:26:54 10:31:55 00:05:01 10:39:49 00:17:21
6 10:45:32 10:49:56 00:04:24 10:58:45 00:18:56
7 11:03:59 11:08:24 00:04:25 11:17:00 00:18:15
8 11:22:49 11:27:12 00:04:23 11:35:54 00:18:54
9 11:43:21 11:48:07 00:04:46 11:57:38 00:21:44
10 12:04:27 12:08:52 00:04:25 12:17:50 00:20:12

Seite 21 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 252
Sollfrank, 
Armin
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:58:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:56
Zielzeit: 
12:06:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:56

1 09:17:09 09:21:58 00:04:49 09:31:28 00:23:28
2 09:37:28 09:42:01 00:04:33 09:51:33 00:20:05
3 09:58:37 10:03:07 00:04:30 10:12:28 00:20:55
4 10:20:24 10:24:58 00:04:34 10:34:26 00:21:58
5 10:42:39 10:47:10 00:04:31 10:56:43 00:22:17
6 11:05:05 11:09:52 00:04:47 11:19:59 00:23:16
7 11:26:54 11:31:31 00:04:37 11:41:22 00:21:23
8 11:51:41 11:56:16 00:04:35 12:06:10 00:24:48

Seite 22 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 258
Büchner, 
Philipp
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:22:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:27
Zielzeit: 
12:30:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:27

1 09:17:52 09:24:21 00:06:29 09:36:55 00:28:55
2 09:42:12 09:47:30 00:05:18 10:00:28 00:23:33
3 10:06:10 10:11:23 00:05:13 10:23:02 00:22:34
4 10:29:50 10:35:43 00:05:53 10:45:38 00:22:36
5 10:59:53 11:05:07 00:05:14 11:14:53 00:29:15
6 11:20:43 11:25:52 00:05:09 11:37:17 00:22:24
7 11:45:38 11:51:11 00:05:33 12:03:18 00:26:01
8 12:12:36 12:18:14 00:05:38 12:30:10 00:26:52

Seite 23 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 267
Motschmann 
/ Dietze, Sven 
/ Marian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:49:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:17
Zielzeit: 
12:53:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:17

1 09:09:56 09:15:17 00:05:21 09:25:41 00:21:41
2 09:31:33 09:36:35 00:05:02 09:46:00 00:20:19
3 09:52:58 09:57:48 00:04:50 10:06:58 00:20:58
4 10:13:11 10:18:01 00:04:50 10:27:28 00:20:30
5 10:32:45 10:37:38 00:04:53 10:46:44 00:19:16
6 10:55:18 11:00:44 00:05:26 11:09:45 00:23:01
7 11:14:50 11:19:33 00:04:43 11:27:49 00:18:04
8 11:35:29 11:40:15 00:04:46 11:49:12 00:21:23
9 11:54:55 12:00:17 00:05:22 12:09:21 00:20:09
10 12:15:28 12:22:42 00:07:14 12:31:35 00:22:14
11 12:40:44 12:45:34 00:04:50 12:53:59 00:22:24

Seite 24 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner / 
Küttner, 
Clemens / 
Robby
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:47:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:04
Zielzeit: 
12:51:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:04

1 09:10:12 09:15:39 00:05:27 09:25:15 00:21:15
2 09:31:17 09:36:14 00:04:57 09:45:37 00:20:22
3 09:52:07 09:56:53 00:04:46 10:05:57 00:20:20
4 10:12:53 10:17:33 00:04:40 10:27:02 00:21:05
5 10:32:24 10:38:07 00:05:43 10:46:25 00:19:23
6 10:56:33 11:01:26 00:04:53 11:10:59 00:24:34
7 11:17:20 11:22:16 00:04:56 11:30:58 00:19:59
8 11:39:10 11:43:50 00:04:40 11:52:20 00:21:22
9 11:58:02 12:02:36 00:04:34 12:11:06 00:18:46
10 12:17:44 12:23:12 00:05:28 12:32:10 00:21:04
11 12:37:40 12:42:40 00:05:00 12:51:28 00:19:18

Seite 25 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 291
Just, Rainer
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:45:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:51
Zielzeit: 
12:53:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:51

1 09:18:06 09:24:04 00:05:58 09:33:52 00:25:52
2 09:38:58 09:44:22 00:05:24 09:54:18 00:20:26
3 10:02:05 10:07:41 00:05:36 10:17:18 00:23:00
4 10:31:39 10:37:05 00:05:26 10:47:05 00:29:47
5 10:54:11 11:00:56 00:06:45 11:11:19 00:24:14
6 11:39:14 11:46:49 00:07:35 11:56:54 00:45:35
7 12:02:56 12:08:50 00:05:54 12:18:50 00:21:56
8 12:37:01 12:43:14 00:06:13 12:53:45 00:34:55

Seite 26 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 312
Haubold , 
Vivian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:00:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:45
Zielzeit: 
13:00:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:45

1 09:04:21 09:08:37 00:04:16 09:17:34 00:17:34
2 09:24:29 09:28:38 00:04:09 09:37:38 00:20:04
3 09:43:58 09:48:08 00:04:10 09:57:36 00:19:58
4 10:15:16 10:19:33 00:04:17 10:28:17 00:30:41
5 10:33:58 10:38:14 00:04:16 10:47:21 00:19:04
6 10:53:29 10:57:33 00:04:04 11:06:29 00:19:08
7 11:12:58 11:17:10 00:04:12 11:27:18 00:20:49
8 11:38:58 11:43:25 00:04:27 11:52:22 00:25:04
9 12:01:15 12:05:32 00:04:17 12:15:14 00:22:52
10 12:22:26 12:26:45 00:04:19 12:36:45 00:21:31
11 12:48:28 12:52:46 00:04:18 13:00:42 00:23:57

Seite 27 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 323
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:49:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:31
Zielzeit: 
12:51:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:31

1 09:07:00 09:11:53 00:04:53 09:21:05 00:19:05
2 09:27:32 09:32:21 00:04:49 09:41:33 00:20:28
3 09:48:18 09:53:23 00:05:05 10:02:47 00:21:14
4 10:07:32 10:12:21 00:04:49 10:22:06 00:19:19
5 10:29:01 10:34:27 00:05:26 10:43:09 00:21:03
6 10:50:32 10:55:22 00:04:50 11:06:25 00:23:16
7 11:11:50 11:16:46 00:04:56 11:25:31 00:19:06
8 11:32:41 11:38:05 00:05:24 11:47:54 00:22:23
9 11:53:59 12:00:13 00:06:14 12:10:15 00:22:21
10 12:16:52 12:21:55 00:05:03 12:31:47 00:21:32
11 12:37:21 12:42:23 00:05:02 12:51:09 00:19:22

Seite 28 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 328
Pilz, 
Alexander
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:34:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:09
Zielzeit: 
12:39:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:09

1 09:11:28 09:16:04 00:04:36 09:25:19 00:20:19
2 09:30:27 09:35:08 00:04:41 09:44:29 00:19:10
3 09:51:15 09:55:51 00:04:36 10:05:23 00:20:54
4 10:11:30 10:16:24 00:04:54 10:26:16 00:20:53
5 10:31:00 10:36:25 00:05:25 10:45:22 00:19:06
6 10:51:06 10:56:11 00:05:05 11:05:57 00:20:35
7 11:22:04 11:26:55 00:04:51 11:36:27 00:30:30
8 11:43:47 11:48:57 00:05:10 11:59:02 00:22:35
9 12:05:02 12:09:59 00:04:57 12:19:50 00:20:48
10 12:24:49 12:29:43 00:04:54 12:39:55 00:20:05

Seite 29 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 411
Krauss, Lukas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:27
Zielzeit: 
12:37:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:27

1 09:05:26 09:09:47 00:04:21 09:18:14 00:18:14
2 09:23:15 09:27:45 00:04:30 09:36:23 00:18:09
3 09:41:33 09:46:05 00:04:32 09:54:31 00:18:08
4 10:02:14 10:06:48 00:04:34 10:15:04 00:20:33
5 10:20:45 10:25:11 00:04:26 10:33:35 00:18:31
6 10:43:02 10:47:30 00:04:28 10:56:13 00:22:38
7 11:08:19 11:12:47 00:04:28 11:21:12 00:24:59
8 11:26:21 11:30:45 00:04:24 11:39:25 00:18:13
9 11:44:41 11:49:12 00:04:31 11:58:31 00:19:06
10 12:04:12 12:08:45 00:04:33 12:17:39 00:19:08
11 12:23:07 12:27:47 00:04:40 12:37:12 00:19:33

Seite 30 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 426
Weber, 
Maximilian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:26:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:50
Zielzeit: 
12:26:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:50

1 09:03:29 09:07:37 00:04:08 09:15:49 00:15:49
2 09:21:58 09:26:00 00:04:02 09:34:12 00:18:23
3 09:39:30 09:43:32 00:04:02 09:51:58 00:17:46
4 09:56:34 10:00:33 00:03:59 10:08:24 00:16:26
5 10:22:16 10:26:18 00:04:02 10:33:56 00:25:32
6 10:40:15 10:44:56 00:04:41 10:52:03 00:18:07
7 10:57:37 11:01:36 00:03:59 11:10:22 00:18:19
8 11:16:38 11:20:34 00:03:56 11:28:40 00:18:18
9 11:33:17 11:37:14 00:03:57 11:44:55 00:16:15
10 11:56:25 12:00:28 00:04:03 12:08:13 00:23:18
11 12:14:24 12:18:25 00:04:01 12:26:50 00:18:37

Seite 31 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Trummert, 
Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:00:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:36
Zielzeit: 
13:03:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:36

1 09:08:39 09:14:50 00:06:11 09:24:28 00:21:28
2 09:30:37 09:35:47 00:05:10 09:44:55 00:20:27
3 09:53:09 09:58:16 00:05:07 10:07:34 00:22:39
4 10:14:21 10:19:49 00:05:28 10:29:04 00:21:30
5 10:36:33 10:42:25 00:05:52 10:50:54 00:21:50
6 10:58:25 11:03:38 00:05:13 11:13:09 00:22:15
7 11:23:57 11:30:47 00:06:50 11:39:56 00:26:47
8 11:46:26 11:52:13 00:05:47 12:02:09 00:22:13
9 12:08:10 12:14:55 00:06:45 12:24:18 00:22:09
10 12:29:08 12:34:55 00:05:47 12:44:59 00:20:41
11 12:48:42 12:54:08 00:05:26 13:03:11 00:18:12

Seite 32 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:38:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:39
Zielzeit: 
12:40:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:39

1 09:06:19 09:10:53 00:04:34 09:19:31 00:17:31
2 09:25:15 09:29:35 00:04:20 09:38:06 00:18:35
3 09:45:17 09:49:35 00:04:18 09:57:53 00:19:47
4 10:09:40 10:14:31 00:04:51 10:24:02 00:26:09
5 10:28:45 10:33:41 00:04:56 10:42:35 00:18:33
6 10:47:50 10:52:06 00:04:16 11:02:53 00:20:18
7 11:07:11 11:11:29 00:04:18 11:19:59 00:17:06
8 11:25:01 11:29:40 00:04:39 11:38:43 00:18:44
9 11:47:53 11:52:21 00:04:28 12:00:29 00:21:46
10 12:04:52 12:09:20 00:04:28 12:17:59 00:17:30
11 12:26:17 12:30:48 00:04:31 12:40:00 00:22:01

Seite 33 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 444
Timm, Steffen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:37:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:12
Zielzeit: 
12:44:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:12

1 09:16:44 09:22:22 00:05:38 09:32:01 00:25:01
2 09:37:44 09:42:54 00:05:10 09:52:14 00:20:13
3 09:59:27 10:04:36 00:05:09 10:13:30 00:21:16
4 10:25:51 10:31:07 00:05:16 10:40:28 00:26:58
5 10:46:51 10:51:57 00:05:06 11:00:52 00:20:24
6 11:09:52 11:15:36 00:05:44 11:25:08 00:24:16
7 11:36:52 11:42:18 00:05:26 11:52:43 00:27:35
8 12:05:21 12:11:01 00:05:40 12:20:35 00:27:52
9 12:28:29 12:34:32 00:06:03 12:44:27 00:23:52

Seite 34 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:25:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:11
Zielzeit: 
12:30:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:11

1 09:10:56 09:15:28 00:04:32 09:24:42 00:19:42
2 09:29:44 09:34:10 00:04:26 09:43:09 00:18:27
3 09:50:33 09:54:57 00:04:24 10:03:50 00:20:41
4 10:09:27 10:13:57 00:04:30 10:22:58 00:19:08
5 10:27:38 10:33:17 00:05:39 10:41:57 00:18:59
6 10:56:20 11:01:03 00:04:43 11:10:57 00:29:00
7 11:16:16 11:21:02 00:04:46 11:30:10 00:19:13
8 11:36:18 11:41:10 00:04:52 11:50:37 00:20:27
9 11:55:25 12:00:29 00:05:04 12:10:16 00:19:39
10 12:15:54 12:21:09 00:05:15 12:30:29 00:20:13

Seite 35 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit , Falk 

Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:45:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:47
Zielzeit: 
12:48:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:47

1 09:08:14 09:12:43 00:04:29 09:21:58 00:18:58
2 09:27:07 09:31:33 00:04:26 09:40:39 00:18:41
3 09:47:01 09:51:33 00:04:32 10:00:57 00:20:18
4 10:05:35 10:10:05 00:04:30 10:19:05 00:18:08
5 10:23:31 10:27:58 00:04:27 10:36:46 00:17:41
6 10:54:22 10:58:57 00:04:35 11:08:22 00:31:36
7 11:13:45 11:18:15 00:04:30 11:27:16 00:18:54
8 11:33:28 11:37:56 00:04:28 11:46:15 00:18:59
9 11:50:47 11:55:17 00:04:30 12:04:51 00:18:36
10 12:14:59 12:19:34 00:04:35 12:28:44 00:23:53
11 12:34:20 12:39:05 00:04:45 12:48:19 00:19:35

Seite 36 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:50:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:28
Zielzeit: 
12:52:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:28

1 09:07:58 09:12:32 00:04:34 09:21:56 00:19:56
2 09:29:07 09:33:43 00:04:36 09:43:15 00:21:19
3 09:52:32 09:57:15 00:04:43 10:06:20 00:23:05
4 10:12:35 10:17:15 00:04:40 10:26:33 00:20:13
5 10:31:21 10:36:48 00:05:27 10:45:37 00:19:04
6 10:51:40 10:56:32 00:04:52 11:05:26 00:19:49
7 11:09:35 11:14:13 00:04:38 11:23:33 00:18:07
8 11:31:30 11:36:18 00:04:48 11:45:14 00:21:41
9 11:53:33 11:58:58 00:05:25 12:08:47 00:23:33
10 12:18:26 12:23:16 00:04:50 12:32:39 00:23:52
11 12:38:11 12:43:06 00:04:55 12:52:34 00:19:55

Seite 37 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 50
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:21:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:56
Zielzeit: 
12:28:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:56

1 09:14:46 09:20:02 00:05:16 09:29:47 00:22:47
2 09:35:47 09:40:51 00:05:04 09:50:26 00:20:39
3 09:56:46 10:01:39 00:04:53 10:11:11 00:20:45
4 10:18:41 10:23:39 00:04:58 10:33:07 00:21:56
5 10:39:43 10:44:51 00:05:08 10:54:29 00:21:22
6 11:00:09 11:05:43 00:05:34 11:15:50 00:21:21
7 11:21:09 11:26:30 00:05:21 11:36:14 00:20:24
8 11:52:28 11:58:16 00:05:48 12:08:01 00:31:47
9 12:13:27 12:19:21 00:05:54 12:28:33 00:20:32

Seite 38 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Richter, 
Danny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:56:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:38
Zielzeit: 
12:57:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:38

1 09:05:33 09:10:35 00:05:02 09:20:44 00:19:44
2 09:26:39 09:31:01 00:04:22 09:40:32 00:19:48
3 09:46:17 09:51:02 00:04:45 10:00:38 00:20:06
4 10:11:42 10:16:30 00:04:48 10:25:36 00:24:58
5 10:34:34 10:38:55 00:04:21 10:48:23 00:22:47
6 10:55:55 11:00:26 00:04:31 11:09:11 00:20:48
7 11:20:17 11:24:42 00:04:25 11:34:20 00:25:09
8 11:42:12 11:47:23 00:05:11 11:57:22 00:23:02
9 12:03:04 12:08:30 00:05:26 12:18:31 00:21:09
10 12:25:27 12:30:15 00:04:48 12:39:19 00:20:48
11 12:43:06 12:48:05 00:04:59 12:57:00 00:17:41

Seite 39 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht / 
Bauer, 
Etienne / Tino
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:38:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:20
Zielzeit: 
12:42:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:20

1 09:08:25 09:13:13 00:04:48 09:22:55 00:18:55
2 09:28:52 09:33:18 00:04:26 09:42:17 00:19:22
3 09:49:02 09:53:28 00:04:26 10:02:37 00:20:20
4 10:06:56 10:11:25 00:04:29 10:20:31 00:17:54
5 10:28:00 10:33:01 00:05:01 10:41:09 00:20:38
6 10:47:25 10:51:50 00:04:25 11:00:23 00:19:14
7 11:06:13 11:10:33 00:04:20 11:19:39 00:19:16
8 11:24:40 11:29:02 00:04:22 11:41:38 00:21:59
9 11:50:18 11:55:05 00:04:47 12:04:17 00:22:39
10 12:09:31 12:14:11 00:04:40 12:23:40 00:19:23
11 12:29:57 12:34:33 00:04:36 12:42:55 00:19:15

Seite 40 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 551
Eberwein, 
Alexander
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:09:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:47
Zielzeit: 
12:17:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:47

1 09:17:00 09:22:17 00:05:17 09:31:58 00:23:58
2 09:37:36 09:42:15 00:04:39 09:51:54 00:19:56
3 09:58:45 10:03:16 00:04:31 10:13:35 00:21:41
4 10:20:08 10:24:55 00:04:47 10:35:07 00:21:32
5 10:52:21 10:57:04 00:04:43 11:07:27 00:32:20
6 11:12:11 11:16:57 00:04:46 11:27:30 00:20:03
7 11:35:53 11:40:48 00:04:55 11:51:28 00:23:58
8 11:59:55 12:05:04 00:05:09 12:17:36 00:26:08

Seite 41 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 554
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:05:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:41
Zielzeit: 
12:05:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:41

1 09:04:41 09:08:54 00:04:13 09:17:36 00:17:36
2 09:22:53 09:27:05 00:04:12 09:36:05 00:18:29
3 09:40:13 09:44:27 00:04:14 09:53:27 00:17:22
4 09:58:24 10:02:36 00:04:12 10:11:31 00:18:04
5 10:24:18 10:28:31 00:04:13 10:38:26 00:26:55
6 10:44:11 10:48:22 00:04:11 10:57:12 00:18:46
7 11:07:57 11:12:26 00:04:29 11:22:38 00:25:26
8 11:29:37 11:33:49 00:04:12 11:42:42 00:20:04
9 11:48:38 11:54:23 00:05:45 12:05:10 00:22:28

Seite 42 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 555
Buchert, Josia
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:06:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:24
Zielzeit: 
12:14:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:24

1 09:17:40 09:24:26 00:06:46 09:34:54 00:26:54
2 09:40:58 09:45:59 00:05:01 09:56:15 00:21:21
3 10:02:01 10:06:54 00:04:53 10:17:15 00:21:00
4 10:23:02 10:28:06 00:05:04 10:40:17 00:23:02
5 10:51:14 10:56:24 00:05:10 11:07:27 00:27:10
6 11:12:04 11:17:16 00:05:12 11:28:49 00:21:22
7 11:36:22 11:41:14 00:04:52 11:52:39 00:23:50
8 11:57:33 12:02:59 00:05:26 12:14:12 00:21:33

Seite 43 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5565
unbekannt, -
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
02:35:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:27
Zielzeit: 
11:35:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:27

1 09:20:47 10:32:14 01:11:27 11:35:05 02:35:05

Seite 44 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 588
Weigelt, 
Gideon
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:27:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:26
Zielzeit: 
12:35:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:26

1 09:17:30 09:22:38 00:05:08 09:33:43 00:25:43
2 09:45:23 09:50:11 00:04:48 10:00:24 00:26:41
3 10:10:41 10:16:37 00:05:56 10:26:47 00:26:23
4 10:31:54 10:37:22 00:05:28 10:47:25 00:20:38
5 10:58:35 11:03:20 00:04:45 11:13:35 00:26:10
6 11:19:44 11:24:31 00:04:47 11:34:32 00:20:57
7 11:47:15 11:53:48 00:06:33 12:05:14 00:30:42
8 12:12:46 12:17:47 00:05:01 12:35:16 00:30:02

Seite 45 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 589
Dittmann, 
Garry
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:51
Zielzeit: 
12:46:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:51

1 09:12:17 09:16:44 00:04:27 09:26:12 00:20:12
2 09:34:28 09:38:50 00:04:22 09:48:37 00:22:25
3 09:59:40 10:05:01 00:05:21 10:14:01 00:25:24
4 10:22:31 10:27:44 00:05:13 10:37:00 00:22:59
5 10:44:39 10:49:09 00:04:30 10:57:38 00:20:38
6 11:04:11 11:09:12 00:05:01 11:17:30 00:19:52
7 11:30:32 11:35:02 00:04:30 11:44:09 00:26:39
8 11:52:37 11:57:53 00:05:16 12:07:00 00:22:51
9 12:11:05 12:16:12 00:05:07 12:27:50 00:20:50
10 12:33:03 12:38:07 00:05:04 12:46:47 00:18:57

Seite 46 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 65
Meyer , 
Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:29:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:37
Zielzeit: 
12:36:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:37

1 09:14:39 09:19:59 00:05:20 09:29:44 00:22:44
2 09:35:35 09:41:00 00:05:25 09:51:06 00:21:22
3 09:57:37 10:03:00 00:05:23 10:13:07 00:22:01
4 10:19:55 10:25:26 00:05:31 10:35:52 00:22:45
5 10:43:11 10:48:45 00:05:34 10:59:31 00:23:39
6 11:05:35 11:12:26 00:06:51 11:23:15 00:23:44
7 11:30:40 11:36:20 00:05:40 11:47:11 00:23:56
8 11:54:09 12:00:13 00:06:04 12:11:24 00:24:13
9 12:19:16 12:25:05 00:05:49 12:36:23 00:24:59

Seite 47 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 70
Mützel, 
Holger
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:22:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:49
Zielzeit: 
10:29:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:49

1 09:16:21 09:25:07 00:08:46 09:35:31 00:28:31
2 09:43:06 09:49:45 00:06:39 10:01:55 00:26:24
3 10:10:07 10:17:31 00:07:24 10:29:12 00:27:17

Seite 48 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 709
Jüngling, 
Marcel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:52:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:17
Zielzeit: 
12:55:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:17

1 09:09:01 09:13:51 00:04:50 09:22:30 00:19:30
2 09:28:22 09:33:03 00:04:41 09:41:41 00:19:11
3 09:49:30 09:54:00 00:04:30 10:03:04 00:21:23
4 10:08:14 10:12:49 00:04:35 10:21:55 00:18:51
5 10:27:11 10:32:23 00:05:12 10:41:24 00:19:29
6 10:49:04 10:53:42 00:04:38 11:02:50 00:21:26
7 11:25:38 11:30:11 00:04:33 11:39:07 00:36:17
8 11:45:22 11:50:17 00:04:55 11:59:18 00:20:11
9 12:06:40 12:11:31 00:04:51 12:20:02 00:20:44
10 12:24:26 12:29:14 00:04:48 12:37:56 00:17:54
11 12:41:59 12:46:43 00:04:44 12:55:25 00:17:29

Seite 49 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 714
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:46:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:20
Zielzeit: 
12:53:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:20

1 09:15:40 09:31:21 00:15:41 09:41:55 00:34:55
2 10:07:06 10:13:09 00:06:03 10:24:19 00:42:24
3 10:31:06 10:37:16 00:06:10 10:47:50 00:23:31
4 10:54:27 11:00:44 00:06:17 11:11:48 00:23:58
5 11:21:30 11:27:51 00:06:21 11:38:17 00:26:29
6 11:43:57 11:53:42 00:09:45 12:04:25 00:26:08
7 12:09:35 12:19:16 00:09:41 12:29:53 00:25:28
8 12:35:25 12:42:47 00:07:22 12:53:56 00:24:03

Seite 50 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, 
Günter
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
00:23:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:05:32
Zielzeit: 
09:26:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:05:32

1 09:09:27 09:14:59 00:05:32 09:26:43 00:23:43

Seite 51 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 74
Weeger, 
Ludwig
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:18:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:51
Zielzeit: 
12:25:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:51

1 09:16:16 09:22:01 00:05:45 09:31:52 00:24:52
2 09:38:02 09:43:39 00:05:37 09:53:11 00:21:19
3 10:00:50 10:06:29 00:05:39 10:16:09 00:22:58
4 10:23:43 10:29:24 00:05:41 10:38:36 00:22:27
5 10:44:22 10:50:03 00:05:41 10:59:34 00:20:58
6 11:04:47 11:10:43 00:05:56 11:20:01 00:20:27
7 11:25:43 11:31:29 00:05:46 11:40:56 00:20:55
8 11:49:14 11:55:23 00:06:09 12:05:03 00:24:07
9 12:09:07 12:15:44 00:06:37 12:25:08 00:20:05

Seite 52 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 79
Pester, Jens
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:30:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:28
Zielzeit: 
12:30:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:28

1 09:03:50 09:07:51 00:04:01 09:17:09 00:17:09
2 09:22:30 09:26:45 00:04:15 09:35:55 00:18:46
3 09:39:59 09:44:12 00:04:13 09:53:25 00:17:30
4 09:58:05 10:02:08 00:04:03 10:11:26 00:18:01
5 10:15:46 10:19:51 00:04:05 10:29:23 00:17:57
6 10:34:25 10:38:31 00:04:06 10:48:11 00:18:48
7 10:54:00 10:58:07 00:04:07 11:07:35 00:19:24
8 11:13:24 11:17:30 00:04:06 11:26:44 00:19:09
9 11:40:40 11:44:44 00:04:04 11:54:08 00:27:24
10 11:58:35 12:02:55 00:04:20 12:12:06 00:17:58
11 12:16:20 12:20:28 00:04:08 12:30:34 00:18:28

Seite 53 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 80
Althaus, 
Jürgen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:25
Zielzeit: 
12:27:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:25

1 09:14:24 09:18:57 00:04:33 09:27:59 00:20:59
2 09:34:55 09:39:19 00:04:24 09:48:21 00:20:22
3 09:57:32 10:02:04 00:04:32 10:11:08 00:22:47
4 10:20:54 10:25:25 00:04:31 10:34:15 00:23:07
5 10:44:27 10:49:04 00:04:37 10:57:45 00:23:30
6 11:04:31 11:09:06 00:04:35 11:18:29 00:20:44
7 11:29:39 11:34:16 00:04:37 11:43:40 00:25:11
8 11:51:00 11:55:40 00:04:40 12:05:07 00:21:27
9 12:13:04 12:18:00 00:04:56 12:27:44 00:22:37

Seite 54 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Beyersdörfer, 
Thomas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:46:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:04
Zielzeit: 
12:48:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:04

1 09:08:04 09:14:18 00:06:14 09:23:48 00:21:48
2 09:30:11 09:35:19 00:05:08 09:45:36 00:21:48
3 09:53:45 09:58:45 00:05:00 10:08:10 00:22:34
4 10:13:29 10:18:38 00:05:09 10:27:58 00:19:48
5 10:33:04 10:38:22 00:05:18 10:47:49 00:19:51
6 10:55:39 11:00:51 00:05:12 11:10:49 00:23:00
7 11:23:27 11:28:54 00:05:27 11:38:30 00:27:41
8 11:49:04 11:54:40 00:05:36 12:04:42 00:26:12
9 12:10:37 12:16:06 00:05:29 12:26:43 00:22:01
10 12:32:23 12:37:54 00:05:31 12:48:11 00:21:28

Seite 55 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 805
Dölz, Tobias
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:24:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:58
Zielzeit: 
12:32:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:58

1 09:18:19 09:24:12 00:05:53 09:34:44 00:26:44
2 09:46:05 09:51:21 00:05:16 10:00:50 00:26:06
3 10:06:25 10:11:43 00:05:18 10:21:17 00:20:27
4 10:30:31 10:35:42 00:05:11 10:44:53 00:23:36
5 11:01:19 11:06:21 00:05:02 11:15:22 00:30:29
6 11:25:22 11:30:29 00:05:07 11:39:34 00:24:12
7 11:49:50 11:54:59 00:05:09 12:04:23 00:24:49
8 12:18:47 12:23:49 00:05:02 12:32:27 00:28:04

Seite 56 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Gläser, 
Benjamin
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:58:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:56
Zielzeit: 
12:06:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:56

1 09:16:54 09:22:36 00:05:42 09:32:11 00:24:11
2 09:37:53 09:42:33 00:04:40 09:53:18 00:21:07
3 10:00:11 10:05:07 00:04:56 10:14:30 00:21:12
4 10:21:01 10:25:55 00:04:54 10:35:13 00:20:43
5 10:49:30 10:54:24 00:04:54 11:03:57 00:28:44
6 11:08:45 11:13:44 00:04:59 11:23:11 00:19:14
7 11:30:05 11:34:58 00:04:53 11:44:24 00:21:13
8 11:50:31 11:56:29 00:05:58 12:06:23 00:21:59

Seite 57 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 807
Götsch, Aaron
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:54:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:25
Zielzeit: 
12:55:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:25

1 09:05:44 09:10:26 00:04:42 09:19:05 00:18:05
2 09:25:52 09:31:54 00:06:02 09:40:52 00:21:47
3 09:47:30 09:52:56 00:05:26 10:01:37 00:20:45
4 10:07:43 10:13:11 00:05:28 10:22:40 00:21:03
5 10:28:23 10:33:24 00:05:01 10:42:07 00:19:27
6 10:49:22 10:54:22 00:05:00 11:04:00 00:21:53
7 11:12:25 11:17:26 00:05:01 11:26:48 00:22:48
8 11:35:43 11:41:20 00:05:37 11:50:50 00:24:02
9 12:00:43 12:06:07 00:05:24 12:15:28 00:24:38
10 12:20:31 12:25:58 00:05:27 12:35:59 00:20:31
11 12:41:17 12:46:34 00:05:17 12:55:47 00:19:48

Seite 58 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 808
Hientzsch, 
Tilo
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:48:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:43
Zielzeit: 
12:53:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:43

1 09:13:24 09:18:32 00:05:08 09:28:10 00:23:10
2 09:36:40 09:41:43 00:05:03 09:51:02 00:22:52
3 09:57:29 10:02:44 00:05:15 10:11:58 00:20:56
4 10:19:34 10:24:50 00:05:16 10:34:15 00:22:17
5 10:41:12 10:46:17 00:05:05 10:55:22 00:21:07
6 11:00:52 11:06:02 00:05:10 11:16:06 00:20:44
7 11:28:22 11:34:04 00:05:42 11:44:28 00:28:22
8 11:50:57 11:57:49 00:06:52 12:07:55 00:23:27
9 12:13:12 12:19:20 00:06:08 12:30:01 00:22:06
10 12:36:48 12:42:52 00:06:04 12:53:40 00:23:39

Seite 59 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 809
John, Volker
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:32
Zielzeit: 
12:49:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:32

1 09:11:37 09:16:30 00:04:53 09:25:54 00:20:54
2 09:30:49 09:35:56 00:05:07 09:45:42 00:19:48
3 09:52:17 09:57:11 00:04:54 10:06:05 00:20:23
4 10:12:21 10:17:13 00:04:52 10:26:37 00:20:32
5 10:31:31 10:36:28 00:04:57 10:46:02 00:19:25
6 10:51:52 10:56:46 00:04:54 11:07:41 00:21:39
7 11:13:57 11:19:07 00:05:10 11:35:01 00:27:20
8 11:46:58 11:52:50 00:05:52 12:02:49 00:27:48
9 12:11:55 12:17:39 00:05:44 12:27:22 00:24:33
10 12:34:55 12:40:04 00:05:09 12:49:33 00:22:11

Seite 60 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 810
Müller , Tino 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:52:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:43
Zielzeit: 
12:57:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:43

1 09:12:09 09:16:42 00:04:33 09:26:08 00:21:08
2 09:36:09 09:40:47 00:04:38 09:49:56 00:23:48
3 10:01:17 10:05:53 00:04:36 10:15:07 00:25:11
4 10:25:28 10:30:41 00:05:13 10:39:43 00:24:36
5 10:46:24 10:50:57 00:04:33 11:00:08 00:20:25
6 11:10:44 11:15:19 00:04:35 11:24:02 00:23:54
7 11:41:19 11:46:27 00:05:08 11:55:34 00:31:32
8 12:02:07 12:07:00 00:04:53 12:17:07 00:21:33
9 12:24:12 12:28:53 00:04:41 12:37:45 00:20:38
10 12:43:44 12:48:37 00:04:53 12:57:53 00:20:08

Seite 61 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Reinhold, Uwe
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:41:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:11
Zielzeit: 
12:48:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:11

1 09:16:33 09:23:19 00:06:46 09:32:53 00:25:53
2 09:40:34 09:46:12 00:05:38 09:56:02 00:23:09
3 10:04:46 10:11:02 00:06:16 10:20:29 00:24:27
4 10:26:58 10:32:33 00:05:35 10:42:14 00:21:45
5 10:50:39 10:56:31 00:05:52 11:06:23 00:24:09
6 11:14:22 11:19:50 00:05:28 11:29:16 00:22:53
7 11:44:59 11:51:19 00:06:20 12:00:42 00:31:26
8 12:08:16 12:13:46 00:05:30 12:23:07 00:22:25
9 12:33:37 12:39:23 00:05:46 12:48:55 00:25:48

Seite 62 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 812
Schwarz, 
Manfred
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:45:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:43
Zielzeit: 
12:53:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:43

1 09:18:00 09:24:48 00:06:48 09:37:12 00:29:12
2 09:44:18 09:49:33 00:05:15 10:00:48 00:23:36
3 10:09:53 10:15:43 00:05:50 10:26:49 00:26:01
4 10:35:00 10:40:09 00:05:09 10:49:53 00:23:04
5 11:10:09 11:15:07 00:04:58 11:24:23 00:34:30
6 11:42:42 11:50:30 00:07:48 12:01:39 00:37:16
7 12:10:51 12:16:11 00:05:20 12:30:03 00:28:24
8 12:38:31 12:45:06 00:06:35 12:53:36 00:23:33

Seite 63 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 813
Skupsch / 
Simon, 
Dominik / 
Phillip
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:01:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:19
Zielzeit: 
13:05:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:19

1 09:10:05 09:15:53 00:05:48 09:26:04 00:22:04
2 09:31:51 09:37:06 00:05:15 09:47:52 00:21:48
3 09:55:23 10:00:57 00:05:34 10:11:59 00:24:07
4 10:19:45 10:24:55 00:05:10 10:34:37 00:22:38
5 10:41:26 10:46:47 00:05:21 10:57:02 00:22:25
6 11:03:20 11:09:24 00:06:04 11:20:08 00:23:06
7 11:27:44 11:33:02 00:05:18 11:42:05 00:21:57
8 11:48:08 11:53:41 00:05:33 12:03:03 00:20:58
9 12:09:44 12:16:02 00:06:18 12:26:38 00:23:35
10 12:31:01 12:36:28 00:05:27 12:46:29 00:19:51
11 12:50:51 12:56:22 00:05:31 13:05:43 00:19:14

Seite 64 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 814
Spyra, 
Michael
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:08:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:38
Zielzeit: 
12:10:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:38

1 09:08:31 09:13:39 00:05:08 09:23:00 00:21:00
2 09:30:02 09:34:53 00:04:51 09:43:35 00:20:35
3 09:51:43 09:56:40 00:04:57 10:05:33 00:21:58
4 10:13:21 10:18:14 00:04:53 10:27:07 00:21:34
5 10:40:27 10:45:23 00:04:56 10:54:57 00:27:50
6 10:59:37 11:04:39 00:05:02 11:13:26 00:18:29
7 11:32:52 11:37:54 00:05:02 11:49:24 00:35:58
8 11:54:22 12:01:11 00:06:49 12:10:43 00:21:19

Seite 65 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 815
Spyra, 
Alexander
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:20:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:43
Zielzeit: 
11:22:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:43

1 09:09:12 09:14:46 00:05:34 09:24:01 00:22:01
2 09:38:39 09:44:11 00:05:32 09:53:43 00:29:42
3 10:01:50 10:09:07 00:07:17 10:18:30 00:24:47
4 10:47:01 10:52:33 00:05:32 11:01:19 00:42:49
5 11:07:23 11:13:11 00:05:48 11:22:01 00:20:42

Seite 66 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 816
Witte, Georg
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:27
Zielzeit: 
13:23:00
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:16:08 09:21:12 00:05:04 09:30:19 00:23:19
2 09:37:01 09:41:37 00:04:36 09:50:47 00:20:28
3 10:00:02 10:04:51 00:04:49 10:14:31 00:23:44
4 10:21:18 10:26:10 00:04:52 10:36:41 00:22:10
5 10:58:53 11:03:34 00:04:41 11:12:57 00:36:16
6 11:18:34 11:23:42 00:05:08
7 12:34:29 12:41:46 00:07:17

Seite 67 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 817
Zink, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:34:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:48
Zielzeit: 
12:41:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:48

1 09:14:14 09:18:51 00:04:37 09:27:47 00:20:47
2 09:34:42 09:39:13 00:04:31 09:47:58 00:20:11
3 09:55:53 10:00:30 00:04:37 10:09:13 00:21:15
4 10:19:21 10:24:19 00:04:58 10:33:09 00:23:56
5 10:43:26 10:48:01 00:04:35 10:56:47 00:23:38
6 11:06:37 11:11:28 00:04:51 11:20:05 00:23:18
7 11:29:06 11:33:42 00:04:36 11:42:51 00:22:46
8 11:54:49 12:00:07 00:05:18 12:09:02 00:26:11
9 12:27:35 12:32:20 00:04:45 12:41:12 00:32:10

Seite 68 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 823
Brabec, Karel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:21:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:46
Zielzeit: 
12:23:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:46

1 09:06:34 09:10:48 00:04:14 09:18:55 00:16:55
2 09:23:40 09:27:58 00:04:18 09:36:14 00:17:19
3 09:40:53 09:45:15 00:04:22 09:53:38 00:17:24
4 09:59:17 10:03:31 00:04:14 10:11:51 00:18:13
5 10:16:50 10:21:11 00:04:21 10:29:42 00:17:51
6 10:36:18 10:40:35 00:04:17 10:49:32 00:19:50
7 10:57:10 11:01:30 00:04:20 11:09:50 00:20:18
8 11:15:54 11:20:10 00:04:16 11:28:23 00:18:33
9 11:34:33 11:38:59 00:04:26 11:47:24 00:19:01
10 11:52:12 11:56:44 00:04:32 12:05:23 00:17:59
11 12:10:11 12:14:37 00:04:26 12:23:03 00:17:40

Seite 69 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 824
Sedivy, Andre
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:46:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:31
Zielzeit: 
11:54:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:31

1 09:16:38 09:21:59 00:05:21 09:30:26 00:22:26
2 09:37:09 09:41:52 00:04:43 09:50:44 00:20:18
3 09:56:55 10:02:36 00:05:41 10:11:35 00:20:51
4 10:18:03 10:23:00 00:04:57 10:31:42 00:20:07
5 10:41:36 10:46:40 00:05:04 10:55:24 00:23:42
6 11:00:22 11:05:19 00:04:57 11:13:53 00:18:29
7 11:17:55 11:22:46 00:04:51 11:31:24 00:17:31
8 11:40:51 11:45:48 00:04:57 11:54:20 00:22:56

Seite 70 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 825
Zwirlein, 
Marco
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:08
Zielzeit: 
12:58:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:08

1 09:12:58 09:17:48 00:04:50 09:26:46 00:21:46
2 09:39:45 09:44:26 00:04:41 09:53:33 00:26:47
3 10:01:44 10:06:20 00:04:36 10:15:15 00:21:42
4 10:25:41 10:31:09 00:05:28 10:39:42 00:24:27
5 10:46:38 10:51:16 00:04:38 11:00:19 00:20:37
6 11:10:57 11:15:37 00:04:40 11:24:31 00:24:12
7 11:31:14 11:35:57 00:04:43 11:44:47 00:20:16
8 12:02:25 12:07:31 00:05:06 12:17:15 00:32:28
9 12:21:17 12:26:30 00:05:13 12:35:21 00:18:06
10 12:44:24 12:49:37 00:05:13 12:58:29 00:23:08

Seite 71 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 826
Haas / 
Morsbach, 
Siegfried / 
Jamie
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:00:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:19
Zielzeit: 
13:04:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:19

1 09:11:08 09:19:27 00:08:19 09:30:31 00:26:31
2 09:38:11 09:44:05 00:05:54 09:53:01 00:22:30
3 10:02:36 10:17:09 00:14:33 10:28:39 00:35:38
4 10:38:32 10:44:45 00:06:13 10:54:00 00:25:21
5 10:59:24 11:06:04 00:06:40 11:15:28 00:21:28
6 11:23:16 11:33:36 00:10:20 11:46:18 00:30:50
7 11:57:14 12:07:25 00:10:11 12:16:41 00:30:23
8 12:20:38 12:28:36 00:07:58 12:39:13 00:22:32
9 12:44:51 12:54:02 00:09:11 13:04:44 00:25:31

Seite 72 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 827
Busch, Fred
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:34:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:37
Zielzeit: 
12:41:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:37

1 09:14:34 09:19:22 00:04:48 09:28:42 00:21:42
2 09:33:15 09:38:01 00:04:46 09:47:18 00:18:36
3 09:53:37 09:58:48 00:05:11 10:10:04 00:22:46
4 10:21:17 10:31:22 00:21:18
5 10:39:28 10:44:54 00:05:26 10:56:52 00:25:30
6 11:26:05 11:30:57 00:04:52 11:40:22 00:43:30
7 11:46:01 11:51:31 00:05:30 12:00:57 00:20:35
8 12:07:17 12:12:19 00:05:02 12:21:32 00:20:35
9 12:27:06 12:32:08 00:05:02 12:41:33 00:20:01

Seite 73 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 828
Kirsch, Tobias
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:53:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:27
Zielzeit: 
13:01:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:27

1 09:20:31 09:25:16 00:04:45 09:38:32 00:30:32
2 09:45:52 09:50:37 00:04:45 10:10:52 00:32:20
3 10:17:52 10:22:38 00:04:46 10:36:51 00:25:59
4 10:48:08 10:52:46 00:04:38 11:03:43 00:26:52
5 11:33:54 11:38:42 00:04:48 11:51:50 00:48:07
6 11:59:20 12:04:19 00:04:59 12:21:04 00:29:14
7 12:25:52 12:30:42 00:04:50 12:41:18 00:20:14
8 12:46:37 12:51:33 00:04:56 13:01:24 00:20:06

Seite 74 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 829
Marhold, 
Michael
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
03:13:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:46
Zielzeit: 
12:21:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:46

1 09:19:49 09:24:59 00:05:10 09:38:35 00:30:35
2 09:44:49 09:49:44 00:04:55 10:10:53 00:32:18
3 10:17:17 10:22:34 00:05:17 10:36:46 00:25:53
4 10:48:23 10:53:36 00:05:13 11:04:09 00:27:23
5 11:34:57 11:40:35 00:05:38 11:51:59 00:47:50
6 12:00:30 12:07:03 00:06:33 12:21:29 00:29:30

Seite 75 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 83
Klose, Patric
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:53:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:47
Zielzeit: 
12:54:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:47

1 09:06:06 09:10:31 00:04:25 09:20:48 00:19:48
2 09:26:56 09:31:30 00:04:34 09:40:46 00:19:58
3 09:47:13 09:51:46 00:04:33 10:01:09 00:20:23
4 10:06:04 10:10:40 00:04:36 10:20:10 00:19:01
5 10:34:51 10:39:31 00:04:40 10:48:35 00:28:25
6 10:54:58 11:00:47 00:05:49 11:11:21 00:22:46
7 11:17:44 11:22:34 00:04:50 11:32:10 00:20:49
8 11:39:36 11:44:23 00:04:47 11:54:03 00:21:53
9 12:04:41 12:09:20 00:04:39 12:18:31 00:24:28
10 12:22:31 12:27:23 00:04:52 12:36:06 00:17:35
11 12:40:05 12:45:07 00:05:02 12:54:02 00:17:56

Seite 76 von 96Druck: 20.08.2018 15:17:20

18.08.2018 - Endurocup - Drmoul - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 830
Gebhardt, 
Marcel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:45:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:39
Zielzeit: 
12:50:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:39

1 09:13:09 09:18:01 00:04:52 09:26:51 00:21:51
